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 25 24665 ATAMI  0District 334 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 76 24671 FUJI GAKUNAN  0District 334 C  0  0  76 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 24672 FUJIEDA  3District 334 C  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 24673 FUJINOMIYA  12District 334 C  8  9  59 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 66 24674 FUKUROI  8District 334 C  7  7  74 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 87 24676 GOTENBA  3District 334 C  0  0  90 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 63 24677 HAINAN  42District 334 C  43  44  105 0  0  0 41  3  0  0

 101 24678 HAMAMATSU  25District 334 C  0  0  126 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 24679 HAMAKITA  1District 334 C  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 24682 HIGASHIIZU  1District 334 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 24693 ITO  3District 334 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 24694 IWATA  16District 334 C  0  0  65 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 24695 KAKEGAWA  6District 334 C  2  2  34 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 24697 KANBARA  10District 334 C  4  4  24 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 36 24708 KOSAI  2District 334 C  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 66 24720 MISHIMA  7District 334 C  4  4  73 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 34 24722 MORIMACHI L C  4District 334 C  4  4  38 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 19 24723 NAGAIZUMI  2District 334 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 24747 NISHIIZU  0District 334 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 24749 NUMAZU  4District 334 C  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 24750 NUMAZU SENBON  6District 334 C  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 24753 OHITO  10District 334 C  10  10  30 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 28 24761 OYAMA  0District 334 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 24767 SHIZUOKA TACHIBANA  5District 334 C  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 24768 SHUZENJI  2District 334 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 24770 SHIMADA  12District 334 C  11  12  55 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 27 24771 SHIMIZU HAGOROMO  12District 334 C  11  11  39 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 19 24772 SHIMIZU  0District 334 C  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 138 24774 SHIZUOKA  5District 334 C  0  0  143 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 24776 SHIZUOKA AOI  13District 334 C  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 24777 SHIMODA  9District 334 C  4  4  49 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 47 24781 SUSONO  12District 334 C  12  13  59 0  0  0 11  2  0  0

 46 24783 FUJI TAKAOKA  2District 334 C  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 24799 YAIZU  19District 334 C  17  17  56 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 91 24802 FUJI YOSHIWARA  0District 334 C  0  0  91 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 30795 SHIZUOKA AOBA  3District 334 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 30990 HAMAMATSU AOI  10District 334 C  7  7  33 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 21 31634 TOI  0District 334 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 31876 NUMAZU CHUO  10District 334 C  9  10  29 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 25 31895 NUMAZU KORYO  3District 334 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 32393 KIKUGAWA SHIZUOKA L C  7District 334 C  5  5  31 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 29 33492 SHIZUOKA FUYO  1District 334 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 34593 KANNAMI  0District 334 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 35901 HAMAMATSU HIGASHI  9District 334 C  7  7  36 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 39 38010 HAMAMATSU MINAMI  8District 334 C  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 38238 MIKKABI  1District 334 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 38529 IZUNAGAOKA  0District 334 C  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 39249 HAMAMATSU LIBERTY  3District 334 C  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 41635 FUJINOMIYA CHUO  1District 334 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 64 42034 SHIZUOKA SUNPU  0District 334 C  0  0  64 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 42144 HAMAMATSU GREEN  2District 334 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 43829 KAWAZU  1District 334 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 44917 NUMAZU SURUGA  2District 334 C  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 45553 SHIMIZU NIHONDAIRA  17District 334 C  14  16  42 0  0  0 15  1  0  0

 18 46157 SHIZUOKA KEYAKI  8District 334 C  5  5  26 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 25 46913 DAITOH  3District 334 C  3  3  28 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 53 46946 FUJI CHUO  0District 334 C  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 48407 MISHIMA IZUMI  1District 334 C  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 48573 SHIZUOKA LIBERTY  8District 334 C  8  9  29 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 17 49385 NAKAIZU  3District 334 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 51771 FUJI MOUNT  0District 334 C  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 52487 SHIZUOKA YAYOI  0District 334 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 53171 AMAGIYUGASHIMA  0District 334 C  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 55106 NIRAYAMA  0District 334 C  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 56059 OMAEZAKI  8District 334 C  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 57576 SHIZUOKA TATSUMI  0District 334 C  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 130753 Hamamatsu Sakura  2District 334 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 191162 Shizuoka With Kyouryokukai  1District 334 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,410  2,778 368
 68

 198  206  0  0  0182 24  0  0
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